by Honeywell
SECTION 8: page 12
8 . 1 :  V I G I LO N  V O I C E  A L A R M  S Y S T E M
Weatherproof Speakers
Technical Specifications
10W
Weatherproof
Horn

bracket & hardware
Aluminium U bracket Aluminium U bracket
Order Codes
10W Weatherproof Plastic Horn	 13421-42-DC
20W Weatherproof Plastic Horn	 13421-43-DC
10W Weatherproof Plastic	 13421-73-DC
Projector
20W Weatherproof Plastic 	 13421-74-DC
Projector
Weatherproof Plastic Horns
Weatherproof Plastic Horns
This range of lightweight plastic